UNIVERSIDAD AUTONOMA
DEL ESTADO DE HIDALGO

ANALISIS PRESUPUESTARIO DE EGRESOS
DEL 1° ENERO AL 31 DE JULIO 2019

CONCEPTO

PRESUPUESTO
ORIGINAL

AMPLIACIONES /
(REDUCCIONES)

PRESUPUESTO VIGENTE

PRESUPUESTO
COMPROMETIDO

PRESUPUESTO
DEVENGADO

PRESUPUESTO
EJERCIDO

PRESUPUESTO
PAGADO

SERVICIOS PERSONALES

MATERIALES Y
SUMINISTROS

SERVICIOS GENERALES

TRANS., ASIG., SUBS. Y
OTRAS AYUDAS
BIENES MUEBLES,
INMUEBLES E
INTANGIBLES

INVERSION PUBLICA

1,515,513,906.47

89,591,156.03

460,442,650.43

213,807,904.86

166,644,570.63

222,824,439.01

112,267,772.52

7,405,667.80

141,495,395.79

2,787,972.73

13,545,928.52

178,434,562.39

1,403,246,133.96

96,996,823.84

601,938,046.21

211,019,932.12

153,098,642.10

401,259,001.40

751,267,233.24

16,594,587.41

150,714,745.18

100,724,314.50

6,145,877.82

322,753,527.23

751,267,233.24

15,674,505.12

146,044,974.74

100,140,127.80

6,080,503.78

322,322,521.63

736,265,059.43

15,127,909.29

132,730,113.52

90,099,620.68

5,870,001.85

314,473,536.52

736,265,059.43

15,127,909.29

132,730,113.52

90,099,620.68

5,870,001.85

314,473,536.52

TOTALES

2,668,824,627.43

$

198,733,952.21

$ 2,867,558,579.63

1,348,200,285.39

1,341,529,870.31

1,294,566,241.30

1,294,566,241.30
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